15ft (4.5m) Heavy Duty Extension Cord, NEMA 5-15R to NEMA 5-15P Black Extension Cord, 15A
125V, 14AWG, Heavy Gauge Extension Power Cable, NEMA 5-15R to NEMA 5-15P AC Power
Cord
Product ID: HX-15F-POWER-CORD
The HX-15F-POWER-CORD is a NEMA 5-15P to NEMA 5-15R power extension cable which features heavy gauge
wire (14 AWG) that is suitable for handling 125V at 15A, making it a reliable solution for connecting larger servers to
PDUs (Power Distribution Units).
This 15ft power extension cable extends your existing power connection, enabling the use of a PC or powered
device.
HX-15F-POWER-CORD is backed for life, including free lifetime 24/5 multi-lingual technical assistance.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
Features
• HEAVY DUTY EXTENSION CABLE: This 15ft (4.5m) 14AWG universal power cord with NEMA 5-15P and NEMA
5-15R connectors is suitable for workstations/home offices  Indoor use only  Rated to carry 125V at 15A
• PERFORMANCE AND SAFETY: UL listed components  Fully molded strain relief on connectors for durability  Fire
Rating: VW-1  3 Conductor Power Cable with 100% copper wire  Available in 6ft and 10ft
• SPECS: 15ft (4.5m) AC Power Cord  NEMA 5-15P to NEMA 5-15R  14AWG  125V 15A (Max)  Jacket Type: SJT
Jacket Material: PVC  Color: Black  Temperature Range: 14 to 95F (-10 to 35C)  Cable Outer Diameter: 0.36in
(9.25mm)
• COMPATIBILITY: NEMA 5-15 PC Power Cord works with 3 prong North American plugs and receptacles  Extend
power connections to servers, desktop computers, monitors, printers, and more  Replacement power extension
cable/cord
• THE IT PRO'S CHOICE: Designed and built for IT Professionals, this power extension cable is backed for life,
including free lifetime 24/5 multi-lingual technical assistance
Hardware
Warranty Lifetime
Number of Conductors 3
Connector Plating Nickel
Cable Jacket Material PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Fire Rating VW-1 Rated
Cable Type SJT
Connector(s)
Connector A 1 - NEMA 5-15 Power (North America)
Connector B 1 - NEMA 5-15 Power (North America)
Power
Input Voltage 125 AC
Input Current 15 A
Environmental
Operating Temperature -10 to 35C (14 to 95F)
Storage Temperature -15 to 70C (5 to 158F)
Humidity 5% ~ 95%
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Cable Length 15.0 ft [4.6 m]
Cable OD 0.4 in [9.2 mm]
Product Length 1.0 in [2.5 cm]
Product Width 180.1 in [457.5 cm]
Product Height 1.4 in [3.5 cm]
Weight of Product 1.5 lb [0.7 kg]
Packaging
Information
Package Quantity 1
Package Length 5.7 in [14.5 cm]
Package Width 11.4 in [29.0 cm]
Package Height 2.0 in [5.0 cm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
1.6 lb [0.7 kg]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 1 - Power Extension Cable
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.